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x
OFFICE OF THE CHAIRPERSON

No.
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DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION OF B.S. (HONS.) DAIRY TECHN(_)LOGY 6

SEMESTER (THEORY)

THEORY
Day Date Time Course Title Teacher's Name
Monday 20/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06601 Dairy Plant Management | Engr. Saqib
& Sanitation Manzoor
Tuesday 21/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06602 Microbiology of Starter Dr. Nabila Gulzar
Culture
Wednesday | 22/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 0606 Food Laws & Safety Dr. Muhammad
_ Management System Nadeem
Thursday | 23/05/2024 | 10:00AM | . A Engr. Saqib
[-)1 EC 06603 Food Engineering Marizoot
Friday 24/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06605 By-Products Technology Dr. Nabila Gulzar
Monday 27/05/2024 | 10:00AM . Dr. Ishtiaque
DTEC 06604 Food Packaging Ahmad
PRACTICAL
Day Date Time Course Title Teacher's Name
Tuesde / : Engr. Saqib
Tuesday 28/05/2024 | 10:00AM DTEC 06603 Food Engincering ngr. Saql
. }El_n_zoor N
Wednesday | 29/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06601 Dairy Plant Management Engr. Saqib
- & Sanitation Manzoor
Thursday | 30/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06602 Microbiology of Starter Mr. Muhammad
- Culture Sheraz Anwar
Friday 31/05/2024 | 10:00AM DTEC 06604 Food Packaging Dr. Ishtiaque
| Ahmad .
Monday 03/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06605 By-Products Technology Ms. Ayesha lkram

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is

mandatory.

Instructions:

1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against

guilty.

a). Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.
b). Paper will be cancelled
¢). Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations
2. Without University 1D Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer
should be allowed to sit in the Exams.
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